Culligan®
Automatic
Water Softeners
Hi-Flo® 3 Automatic Water Softener
assisted living facilities
cafeterias
casinos
corporate campuses

Culligan’s Hi-Flo® 3 Water Softener Standard Features
• Positive Motor-Driven Regeneration Valve–Motor
driven piston is reliable under severe water conditions,
resists dirt, iron, turbidity.
• Automatic Brine Control—Automatically measures
the correct amount of brine.
• Corrosion Resistant Tanks–made from fiberglass-
reinforced polyester. Additional reinforcement from
continuous fiberglass overwrap. Underdrain design
maximizes softener’s capacity, reduces pressure loss.
• Softening Media—High quality resin provides stability
and uniform size for top performance and long life.
• Cycle Controllers—Regeneration cycle may be initiated
by timeclock any or every day of the week.
Trust The Water Experts®
HC-60-1.5 2 1.5” 22 29 12 x 52 18 x 38
HC-90-1.5 3 1.5” 29 37 14 x 65 24 x 40
HC-120-1.5 4 1.5” 29 37 16 x 65 24 x 40
HC-120-2 4 2” 45 60 16 x 65 24 x 48
HC-150-1.5 5 1.5” 40 55 21 x 54 24 x 48
HC-150-2 5 2” 60 78 21 x 54 24 x 48
HC-210-2 7 2” 58 76 21 x 69 24 x 48
HC-300-2 10 2” 65 85 24 x 72 30 x 48
HC-450-2 15 2” 75 100 30 x 72 30 x 48
Model Continuous* Peak** Softener Brine****
Culligan’s Hi-Flo® 3 Automatic Water Softener
System Specifications

Brine Tank
Size3
Approx.
Ship.
Weight3
gr @ lb gr @ lb gr @ lb gpm gpm in. ft³ in in lb
Models g @ kg g @ kg g @ kg m³/hr m³/hr in. L mm mm kg
HC-60-1.5 40,000/12 50,000/20 60,000/30 29 22 1.5 2 12 x 52 18 x 38 255
2,592/5.4 3,240/9.1 3,888/13.6 6.6 5 1.5 57 305 x 1,321 457 x 965 116
HC-90-1.5 60,000/18 75,000/30 90,000/45 37 29 1.5 3 14 x 65 24 x 40 345
3,888/8.2 4,860/13.6 5,832/20.4 8.4 6.6 1.5 85 356 x 1,651 610 x 1,016 156
HC-120-1.5 80,000/24 100,000/40 120,000/60 37 29 1.5 4 16 x 65 24 x 40 440
5,184/10.9 6,480/18.1 7,776/27.2 8.4 6.6 1.5 113 406 x 1,651 610 x 1,016 200
HC-150-1.5 100,000/30 125,000/50 150,000/75 55 40 1.5 5 21 x 54 24 x 40 530
6,480/13.6 8,100/22.7 9,720/34 12.5 9.1 1.5 142 533 x 1,372 610 x 1,016 240
HC-120-2 80,000/24 100,000/40 120,000/60 60 45 2 4 16 x 65 24 x 48 465
5,184/10.9 6,480/18.1 7,776/27.2 13.6 10.2 2 113 406 x 1,651 610 x 1,219 211
HC-150-2 100,000/30 125,000/50 150,000/75 78 60 2 5 21 x 54 24 x 48 555
6,480/13.6 8,100/22.7 9,720/34 17.7 13.6 2 142 533 x 1,372 610 x 1,219 252
HC-210-2 140,000/42 175,000/70 210,000/105 76 58 2 7 21 x 69 24 x 48 680
9,072/19.1 11,340/31.8 13,608/47.6 17.3 13.2 2 198 533 x 1,753 610 x 1,219 308
HC-300-2 200,000/60 250,000/100 300,000/150 85 65 2 10 24 x 72 30 x 48 935
12,960/27.2 16,200/45.4 19,440/68 19.3 14.8 2 283 610 x 1,829 762 x 1,219 424
HC-450-2 300,000/90 375,000/150 450,000/225 100 75 2 15 30 x 72 30 x 48 1420
19,440/40.8 24,300/68 29,160/102 22.7 17 2 425 762 x 1,829 762 x 1,219 644
1
2
3